

Title Suit No. 66 of 2023

WBNP18-000086-2023

Order dated : 02/08/2024

Record is fixed for framing of issues.

Both the contesting sides file their respective haziras.

Record is taken up for framing of issues.

Issues are framed and kept in a separate sheet.

Fix **21/11/2024** for P.H.

CJ(JD)

WB 01536