

Title Suit No. 66 of 2023

WBNP18-000086-2023

Issues:

1. Is this suit maintainable in its present form and in law?
2. Does plaintiff has any cause of action to bring this instant suit?
3. Is the plaintiff entitled to the declaration claimed for ?
4. Is plaintiff entitled to the reliefs claimed?
5. To what other relief is the plaintiff entitled to?

CJ(JD)  
WB 01536